
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kelvin Whipple 260 27 M 1 20-29 0:38:12.2 0:38:13.4 6:10/M

2 Paul Bliss 29 47 M 1 40-49 0:39:26.2 0:39:27.8 6:22/M

3 Chris Blair 278 44 M 2 40-49 0:40:31.6 0:40:34.0 6:32/M

4 Trev Dakan 57 43 M 3 40-49 0:40:35.2 0:40:37.2 6:33/M

5 Moses Dantzler 275 32 M 1 30-39 0:41:17.7 0:41:20.3 6:40/M

6 Amanda Hoskins 115 38 F 1 30-39 0:42:36.7 0:42:38.4 6:52/M

7 Marc Aversa 8 41 M 4 40-49 0:43:05.5 0:43:07.6 6:57/M

8 Erik Helmann 103 40 M 5 40-49 0:43:41.7 0:43:44.1 7:03/M

9 Jesse Smith 231 34 F 2 30-39 0:46:35.0 0:46:38.8 7:31/M

10 Ruth Perkins 297 32 F 3 30-39 0:47:03.8 0:47:07.7 7:35/M

11 Jared Jones 133 22 M 2 20-29 0:48:10.0 0:48:15.9 7:46/M

12 Chris Thielbar 249 53 M 1 50-59 0:48:17.4 0:48:29.8 7:47/M

13 James Perryman 193 37 M 2 30-39 0:49:09.6 0:49:59.2 7:56/M

14 Paul Hoskins 116 37 M 3 30-39 0:50:01.9 0:50:07.2 8:04/M

15 Stephanie Quick 199 30 F 4 30-39 0:50:40.7 0:50:48.8 8:10/M

16 Dee Blakeslee 27 50 F 1 50-59 0:50:51.9 0:51:08.7 8:12/M

17 Laura Philpot 284 37 F 5 30-39 0:51:06.1 0:51:11.7 8:15/M

18 Cheryl Roper 212 40 F 1 40-49 0:51:26.8 0:51:35.1 8:18/M

19 Randy Skeen 271 37 M 4 30-39 0:52:28.1 0:53:18.4 8:28/M

20 Judy Fisher 279 69 F 1 60-99 0:52:28.3 0:52:31.7 8:28/M

21 Sara Gould 90 31 F 6 30-39 0:53:14.0 0:53:29.5 8:35/M

22 Kelly Cogswell 49 49 F 2 40-49 0:53:39.6 0:54:26.1 8:39/M

23 Steve Stocker 243 47 M 6 40-49 0:53:48.8 0:53:55.9 8:41/M

24 Heidi Celmer 45 49 F 3 40-49 0:54:32.1 0:54:37.9 8:48/M

25 Jessica Blakeslee 28 30 F 7 30-39 0:54:39.2 0:54:55.4 8:49/M

26 Anthony Corrado 51 30 M 5 30-39 0:54:49.4 0:54:59.0 8:50/M

27 Greg Stariha 291 43 M 7 40-49 0:55:22.6 0:55:35.2 8:56/M

28 Heather Stariha 290 35 F 8 30-39 0:55:23.1 0:55:35.7 8:56/M

29 Gabrielle Spees 237 23 F 1 20-29 0:55:26.8 0:55:32.5 8:56/M

30 Petra Borg 32 41 F 4 40-49 0:55:31.6 0:55:37.0 8:57/M

31 Adam Abrams 1 29 M 3 20-29 0:56:24.0 0:56:32.7 9:06/M

32 Merri-Helen Stanley 240 46 F 5 40-49 0:56:29.3 0:56:35.2 9:07/M

33 Katy Doyle 68 37 F 9 30-39 0:56:31.1 0:56:41.7 9:07/M

34 Anne Himes 108 56 F 2 50-59 0:56:43.0 0:57:25.9 9:09/M

35 Kim Vesey 254 47 F 6 40-49 0:57:08.8 0:57:15.7 9:13/M

36 Jacquie Reed 293 42 F 7 40-49 0:57:29.1 0:57:44.7 9:16/M

37 Katelyn Corrado 52 28 F 2 20-29 0:57:29.1 0:57:38.5 9:16/M

38 Lisa Roberton 204 32 F 10 30-39 0:57:41.3 0:57:48.8 9:18/M

39 Brenda Randle 201 40 F 8 40-49 0:58:34.2 0:58:46.7 9:27/M

40 Jodie Heffron 102 41 F 9 40-49 0:58:44.5 0:59:32.6 9:28/M

41 Sue Green 93 49 F 10 40-49 0:59:00.4 0:59:08.8 9:31/M

42 Denise Shoot 224 41 F 11 40-49 1:00:03.0 1:00:11.3 9:41/M

43 Savannah Morehouse 174 16 F 1 15-19 1:00:05.2 1:00:40.9 9:41/M

44 Laurie Gray 92 52 F 3 50-59 1:00:58.7 1:01:26.6 9:50/M

45 Christina Zier 313 24 F 3 20-29 1:01:17.5 1:01:37.2 9:53/M

46 Nicole Munson 312 24 F 4 20-29 1:01:17.5 1:01:37.4 9:53/M

47 Sheena Paniagua 188 25 F 5 20-29 1:01:19.6 1:02:03.5 9:53/M

48 Beth Knodel 145 34 F 11 30-39 1:01:20.2 1:02:03.1 9:54/M

49 Candace Juarez 137 30 F 12 30-39 1:01:20.6 1:02:03.1 9:54/M

50 Anne Gabriel 82 22 F 6 20-29 1:01:43.2 1:01:49.3 9:57/M

51 Stephanie Jones 134 36 F 13 30-39 1:01:59.2 1:02:12.4 10:00/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

52 Bill Lucas 159 51 M 2 50-59 1:02:42.8 1:03:09.5 10:07/M

53 Sherry Lucas 161 48 F 12 40-49 1:02:51.2 1:03:17.6 10:08/M

54 Michael Covey 55 37 M 6 30-39 1:04:12.9 1:05:08.0 10:21/M

55 Angie Elliot 70 32 F 14 30-39 1:04:22.7 1:04:36.1 10:23/M

56 Joel Dorgan 66 29 M 4 20-29 1:04:50.1 1:05:01.7 10:27/M

57 James Schatza 215 41 M 8 40-49 1:06:15.1 1:06:43.4 10:41/M

58 Shannon Loveless 158 32 F 15 30-39 1:06:20.5 1:06:38.3 10:42/M

59 Rodney Croston 56 33 M 7 30-39 1:06:39.4 1:06:56.8 10:45/M

60 Kristine Schatza 216 44 F 13 40-49 1:06:41.0 1:07:10.6 10:45/M

61 Matthew Millen 272 30 M 8 30-39 1:06:41.5 1:06:47.9 10:45/M

62 Shayla Millen 273 30 F 16 30-39 1:06:42.1 1:06:47.9 10:45/M

63 Jennifer Brandt 33 40 F 14 40-49 1:06:44.5 1:06:52.1 10:46/M

64 Ann Davidson 269 42 F 15 40-49 1:06:45.1 1:07:17.2 10:46/M

65 Ericka Yanasak 266 28 F 7 20-29 1:07:10.6 1:07:18.5 10:50/M

66 Shannon Couch 54 28 F 8 20-29 1:08:43.5 1:08:54.7 11:05/M

67 Louise Layton 152 51 F 4 50-59 1:09:34.6 1:10:02.8 11:13/M

68 Trish Zoccola 268 43 F 16 40-49 1:14:59.3 1:14:59.3 12:06/M

69 Janice Tomko 288 48 F 17 40-49 1:15:43.1 1:16:04.0 12:13/M

70 Sydney Hennessy 104 47 F 18 40-49 1:23:57.1 1:24:09.5 13:32/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Savannah Morehouse 174 16 27 1:00:05.2 1:00:40.9 9:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gabrielle Spees 237 23 14 0:55:26.8 0:55:32.5 8:56/M

2 Katelyn Corrado 52 28 21 0:57:29.1 0:57:38.5 9:16/M

3 Christina Zier 313 24 29 1:01:17.5 1:01:37.2 9:53/M

4 Nicole Munson 312 24 30 1:01:17.5 1:01:37.4 9:53/M

5 Sheena Paniagua 188 25 31 1:01:19.6 1:02:03.5 9:53/M

6 Anne Gabriel 82 22 34 1:01:43.2 1:01:49.3 9:57/M

7 Ericka Yanasak 266 28 43 1:07:10.6 1:07:18.5 10:50/M

8 Shannon Couch 54 28 44 1:08:43.5 1:08:54.7 11:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Amanda Hoskins 115 38 1 0:42:36.7 0:42:38.4 6:52/M

2 Jesse Smith 231 34 2 0:46:35.0 0:46:38.8 7:31/M

3 Ruth Perkins 297 32 3 0:47:03.8 0:47:07.7 7:35/M

4 Stephanie Quick 199 30 4 0:50:40.7 0:50:48.8 8:10/M

5 Laura Philpot 284 37 6 0:51:06.1 0:51:11.7 8:15/M

6 Sara Gould 90 31 9 0:53:14.0 0:53:29.5 8:35/M

7 Jessica Blakeslee 28 30 12 0:54:39.2 0:54:55.4 8:49/M

8 Heather Stariha 290 35 13 0:55:23.1 0:55:35.7 8:56/M

9 Katy Doyle 68 37 17 0:56:31.1 0:56:41.7 9:07/M

10 Lisa Roberton 204 32 22 0:57:41.3 0:57:48.8 9:18/M

11 Beth Knodel 145 34 32 1:01:20.2 1:02:03.1 9:54/M

12 Candace Juarez 137 30 33 1:01:20.6 1:02:03.1 9:54/M

13 Stephanie Jones 134 36 35 1:01:59.2 1:02:12.4 10:00/M

14 Angie Elliot 70 32 37 1:04:22.7 1:04:36.1 10:23/M

15 Shannon Loveless 158 32 38 1:06:20.5 1:06:38.3 10:42/M

16 Shayla Millen 273 30 40 1:06:42.1 1:06:47.9 10:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Cheryl Roper 212 40 7 0:51:26.8 0:51:35.1 8:18/M

2 Kelly Cogswell 49 49 10 0:53:39.6 0:54:26.1 8:39/M

3 Heidi Celmer 45 49 11 0:54:32.1 0:54:37.9 8:48/M

4 Petra Borg 32 41 15 0:55:31.6 0:55:37.0 8:57/M

5 Merri-Helen Stanley 240 46 16 0:56:29.3 0:56:35.2 9:07/M

6 Kim Vesey 254 47 19 0:57:08.8 0:57:15.7 9:13/M

7 Jacquie Reed 293 42 20 0:57:29.1 0:57:44.7 9:16/M

8 Brenda Randle 201 40 23 0:58:34.2 0:58:46.7 9:27/M

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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10K Age Group Finish List
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

***Overall place within gender and division.

Female 15 to 19
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

9 Jodie Heffron 102 41 24 0:58:44.5 0:59:32.6 9:28/M

10 Sue Green 93 49 25 0:59:00.4 0:59:08.8 9:31/M

11 Denise Shoot 224 41 26 1:00:03.0 1:00:11.3 9:41/M

12 Sherry Lucas 161 48 36 1:02:51.2 1:03:17.6 10:08/M

13 Kristine Schatza 216 44 39 1:06:41.0 1:07:10.6 10:45/M

14 Jennifer Brandt 33 40 41 1:06:44.5 1:06:52.1 10:46/M

15 Ann Davidson 269 42 42 1:06:45.1 1:07:17.2 10:46/M

16 Trish Zoccola 268 43 46 1:14:59.3 1:14:59.3 12:06/M

17 Janice Tomko 288 48 47 1:15:43.1 1:16:04.0 12:13/M

18 Sydney Hennessy 104 47 48 1:23:57.1 1:24:09.5 13:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dee Blakeslee 27 50 5 0:50:51.9 0:51:08.7 8:12/M

2 Anne Himes 108 56 18 0:56:43.0 0:57:25.9 9:09/M

3 Laurie Gray 92 52 28 1:00:58.7 1:01:26.6 9:50/M

4 Louise Layton 152 51 45 1:09:34.6 1:10:02.8 11:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Judy Fisher 279 69 8 0:52:28.3 0:52:31.7 8:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kelvin Whipple 260 27 1 0:38:12.2 0:38:13.4 6:10/M

2 Jared Jones 133 22 8 0:48:10.0 0:48:15.9 7:46/M

3 Adam Abrams 1 29 16 0:56:24.0 0:56:32.7 9:06/M

4 Joel Dorgan 66 29 19 1:04:50.1 1:05:01.7 10:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Moses Dantzler 275 32 5 0:41:17.7 0:41:20.3 6:40/M

2 James Perryman 193 37 10 0:49:09.6 0:49:59.2 7:56/M

3 Paul Hoskins 116 37 11 0:50:01.9 0:50:07.2 8:04/M

4 Randy Skeen 271 37 12 0:52:28.1 0:53:18.4 8:28/M

5 Anthony Corrado 51 30 14 0:54:49.4 0:54:59.0 8:50/M

6 Michael Covey 55 37 18 1:04:12.9 1:05:08.0 10:21/M

7 Rodney Croston 56 33 21 1:06:39.4 1:06:56.8 10:45/M

8 Matthew Millen 272 30 22 1:06:41.5 1:06:47.9 10:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Paul Bliss 29 47 2 0:39:26.2 0:39:27.8 6:22/M

2 Chris Blair 278 44 3 0:40:31.6 0:40:34.0 6:32/M

3 Trev Dakan 57 43 4 0:40:35.2 0:40:37.2 6:33/M

4 Marc Aversa 8 41 6 0:43:05.5 0:43:07.6 6:57/M

5 Erik Helmann 103 40 7 0:43:41.7 0:43:44.1 7:03/M

6 Steve Stocker 243 47 13 0:53:48.8 0:53:55.9 8:41/M

7 Greg Stariha 291 43 15 0:55:22.6 0:55:35.2 8:56/M

8 James Schatza 215 41 20 1:06:15.1 1:06:43.4 10:41/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 and over

Male 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Chris Thielbar 249 53 9 0:48:17.4 0:48:29.8 7:47/M

2 Bill Lucas 159 51 17 1:02:42.8 1:03:09.5 10:07/M

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lance Docken 305 45 M 1 40-49 0:17:50.4 0:17:51.2 5:45/M

2 Garrett Nunn 295 18 M 1 15-19 0:18:14.4 0:18:18.0 5:53/M

3 Mitch Parker 189 52 M 1 50-59 0:19:09.3 0:19:10.4 6:11/M

4 AJ Nunn 294 21 M 1 20-29 0:19:47.9 0:19:51.5 6:23/M

5 David Averill 6 10 M 1 1-14 0:20:22.0 0:20:23.2 6:34/M

6 Wyatt DeJong 62 17 M 2 15-19 0:20:23.5 0:20:27.3 6:35/M

7 George Gonzales 282 52 M 2 50-59 0:20:40.3 0:20:44.1 6:40/M

8 Jerem Hackenberg 94 37 M 1 30-39 0:20:54.6 0:20:57.4 6:45/M

9 Tori Ammons 3 38 F 1 30-39 0:21:11.3 0:21:12.9 6:50/M

10 Erick Lindbergh 157 61 M 1 60-99 0:21:29.5 0:21:31.6 6:56/M

11 Anita Behrbaum 18 47 F 1 40-49 0:21:47.0 0:21:50.1 7:02/M

12 Megan Hall 96 33 F 2 30-39 0:22:21.2 0:22:25.6 7:13/M

13 William Brown 36 50 M 3 50-59 0:22:35.0 0:22:44.9 7:17/M

14 Jennifer Reedal 202 36 F 3 30-39 0:22:41.5 0:22:44.8 7:19/M

15 Michael Decker 61 40 M 2 40-49 0:22:45.5 0:22:46.9 7:20/M

16 Joseph Flansburg 74 48 M 3 40-49 0:22:46.5 0:22:49.7 7:21/M

17 Roger White 261 37 M 2 30-39 0:22:47.3 0:22:54.4 7:21/M

18 Susanna Hans 98 33 F 4 30-39 0:22:56.9 0:23:03.3 7:24/M

19 Martin Miller 274 33 M 3 30-39 0:23:21.0 0:23:22.6 7:32/M

20 Mark Rohrbach 280 38 M 4 30-39 0:23:33.1 0:23:42.6 7:36/M

21 Reganne Hoirup 112 13 F 1 1-14 0:23:42.3 0:23:47.2 7:39/M

22 Samantha Fjellstad 286 20 F 1 20-29 0:24:03.5 0:24:12.7 7:45/M

23 Melony Davis 59 27 F 2 20-29 0:24:18.2 0:24:21.6 7:50/M

24 Nick Lilley 156 43 M 4 40-49 0:24:41.9 0:24:48.4 7:58/M

25 Dan Cardwell 40 45 M 5 40-49 0:24:51.8 0:25:15.0 8:01/M

26 Mike Behrbaum 19 62 M 2 60-99 0:24:57.5 0:25:03.4 8:03/M

27 Amber Stanley 239 24 F 3 20-29 0:25:00.6 0:25:06.4 8:04/M

28 Samantha Kallinen 283 16 F 1 15-19 0:25:39.1 0:25:48.3 8:16/M

29 Alex Perez 308 13 M 2 1-14 0:25:44.9 0:25:59.4 8:18/M

30 Candy Klein 143 57 F 1 50-59 0:25:46.6 0:25:58.4 8:19/M

31 Nic Aversa 9 13 M 3 1-14 0:25:48.8 0:25:59.5 8:19/M

32 Stephen Gibson 84 13 M 4 1-14 0:26:04.2 0:26:17.9 8:25/M

33 Tom Gibson 85 46 M 6 40-49 0:26:04.3 0:26:18.4 8:25/M

34 Brittany Iverson 121 13 F 2 1-14 0:26:06.3 0:26:10.4 8:25/M

35 Janet Jepsen 126 33 F 5 30-39 0:26:07.3 0:26:11.4 8:25/M

36 Kevin Nehls 176 36 M 5 30-39 0:26:18.5 0:26:45.4 8:29/M

37 Sam Cardwell 41 10 M 5 1-14 0:26:18.8 0:26:42.4 8:29/M

38 Forrest Warmoth 255 33 M 6 30-39 0:26:26.5 0:26:34.8 8:32/M

39 Amy Blakeslee 26 25 F 4 20-29 0:26:52.7 0:27:09.3 8:40/M

40 Kylie LaPlant 150 23 F 5 20-29 0:26:53.4 0:27:11.0 8:40/M

41 Brandon Smith 65 26 M 2 20-29 0:27:20.3 0:28:01.1 8:49/M

42 Brian Hibbard 106 34 M 7 30-39 0:27:25.5 0:27:44.2 8:51/M

43 Katie Cloyd 48 40 F 2 40-49 0:27:37.1 0:27:50.4 8:55/M

44 Connie Kittelman 140 44 F 3 40-49 0:27:39.1 0:27:59.6 8:55/M

45 Kelli Schramm 217 34 F 6 30-39 0:28:10.5 0:28:35.4 9:05/M

46 Julie Phares 194 37 F 7 30-39 0:28:12.3 0:28:35.9 9:06/M

47 Kaitlyn Stoll 244 13 F 3 1-14 0:28:19.4 0:28:23.7 9:08/M

48 Emily Smith 230 28 F 6 20-29 0:28:24.3 0:28:29.2 9:10/M

49 Jessica Beals 17 15 F 2 15-19 0:28:28.8 0:28:47.3 9:11/M

Puyallup Haunted Hustle 2012 Results
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Hannah Lampert 149 17 F 3 15-19 0:28:30.3 0:28:46.9 9:12/M

51 Elizabeth Gibson 83 17 F 4 15-19 0:28:30.7 0:28:46.9 9:12/M

52 Cheyenne Cortesi 53 17 F 5 15-19 0:28:31.1 0:28:46.9 9:12/M

53 Jenny Cullers 311 37 F 8 30-39 0:28:39.3 0:28:56.7 9:15/M

54 Chris Hutton 118 34 M 8 30-39 0:28:42.9 0:29:10.0 9:15/M

55 Jasmine Pitzler 198 17 F 6 15-19 0:28:44.2 0:29:04.1 9:16/M

56 Brett Roper 211 10 M 6 1-14 0:28:46.2 0:28:56.0 9:17/M

57 Erin Rice 203 26 F 7 20-29 0:28:46.9 0:29:06.3 9:17/M

58 Jess Terhune 248 28 F 8 20-29 0:28:47.4 0:29:02.3 9:17/M

59 Cynthia Johnson 129 49 F 4 40-49 0:28:48.5 0:29:21.2 9:17/M

60 Victor Beling 23 13 M 7 1-14 0:28:49.5 0:28:59.9 9:18/M

61 Susan Spence 238 45 F 5 40-49 0:28:49.5 0:29:17.3 9:18/M

62 Jackie Koopman 146 24 F 9 20-29 0:28:51.2 0:29:19.2 9:18/M

63 Jeanna Snyer 234 36 F 9 30-39 0:28:54.8 0:29:09.0 9:19/M

64 Tom Irish 120 31 M 9 30-39 0:28:59.8 0:29:05.7 9:21/M

65 Laura Eidson 69 28 F 10 20-29 0:29:01.2 0:29:20.9 9:22/M

66 Vicki Shockey 223 40 F 6 40-49 0:29:02.9 0:29:10.4 9:22/M

67 Dave Beling 20 40 M 7 40-49 0:29:19.7 0:29:31.3 9:27/M

68 Travis Philpot 301 26 M 3 20-29 0:29:19.8 0:29:27.9 9:27/M

69 Michael Martin 164 32 M 10 30-39 0:29:34.8 0:30:17.4 9:32/M

70 Jullie Irish 119 30 F 10 30-39 0:29:36.2 0:29:43.2 9:33/M

71 Mared Beling 22 42 F 7 40-49 0:29:36.6 0:29:47.2 9:33/M

72 Celeste Martin 163 33 F 11 30-39 0:29:38.2 0:30:19.9 9:34/M

73 Charlie Johnson 127 20 M 4 20-29 0:29:43.7 0:29:50.6 9:35/M

74 Elbert Field 71 73 M 3 60-99 0:29:45.6 0:29:57.5 9:36/M

75 Jae Pierce 196 44 F 8 40-49 0:29:48.1 0:30:19.4 9:37/M

76 Kate Hollstrom 113 33 F 12 30-39 0:29:48.1 0:30:18.2 9:37/M

77 Jenn Sifferman 226 33 F 13 30-39 0:30:01.4 0:30:09.1 9:41/M

78 Kaitlyn Lewis 155 20 F 11 20-29 0:30:03.5 0:30:10.1 9:42/M

79 Joshua Nestorov 177 30 M 11 30-39 0:30:30.6 0:30:49.2 9:50/M

80 Kassie Hibbard 107 30 F 14 30-39 0:30:31.2 0:30:50.1 9:51/M

81 Kelly Racca 200 30 F 15 30-39 0:30:32.1 0:30:50.9 9:51/M

82 Carrie Knight 292 67 F 1 60-99 0:30:33.8 0:31:32.7 9:51/M

83 Anthony Rollins 208 10 M 8 1-14 0:30:33.9 0:31:04.5 9:51/M

84 Kristine Babbbitt 10 45 F 9 40-49 0:30:34.2 0:30:40.7 9:52/M

85 Keith Werner 258 47 M 8 40-49 0:30:34.7 0:31:06.1 9:52/M

86 Peter Rollins 209 33 M 12 30-39 0:30:34.8 0:31:04.1 9:52/M

87 Rachael Rollins 210 34 F 16 30-39 0:30:36.6 0:31:07.7 9:52/M

88 Tammy Bigelow 24 48 F 10 40-49 0:30:50.3 0:31:21.9 9:57/M

89 Keith Lambertus 310 56 M 4 50-59 0:30:57.5 0:31:34.3 9:59/M

90 Onur Ozbek 187 32 M 13 30-39 0:31:04.5 0:31:18.4 10:01/M

91 Melissa Siebrecht 225 32 F 17 30-39 0:31:05.7 0:31:19.6 10:02/M

92 Lisa Buzas 39 46 F 11 40-49 0:31:13.8 0:31:34.9 10:04/M

93 Greg Miller 168 54 M 5 50-59 0:31:25.6 0:31:46.9 10:08/M

94 Dustin Miller 167 29 M 5 20-29 0:31:28.3 0:31:46.9 10:09/M

95 Toni Bryant 38 44 F 12 40-49 0:31:38.8 0:31:59.3 10:12/M

96 Melanie Wilson 262 34 F 18 30-39 0:31:45.7 0:32:22.8 10:15/M

97 Gina Hayes 100 36 F 19 30-39 0:31:46.8 0:32:22.4 10:15/M

98 Susan Waterman 256 58 F 2 50-59 0:31:53.9 0:32:31.3 10:17/M

99 Emily Gould 89 26 F 12 20-29 0:32:23.1 0:32:40.9 10:27/M

100 Brittany Hutchinson 117 24 F 13 20-29 0:32:27.4 0:32:49.1 10:28/M

101 Trinity Wilson 265 26 F 14 20-29 0:32:27.5 0:32:48.4 10:28/M

102 Nathan Sutherland 247 29 M 6 20-29 0:32:30.6 0:33:01.4 10:29/M

103 Anna Sutherland 246 27 F 15 20-29 0:32:31.7 0:33:01.2 10:29/M

104 Justin Joyce 136 30 M 14 30-39 0:32:51.0 0:33:18.2 10:35/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Shelley Werner 259 45 F 13 40-49 0:32:56.3 0:33:30.2 10:37/M

106 Kris Browning 289 27 M 7 20-29 0:33:15.0 0:34:11.6 10:43/M

107 Linnie Shaver 222 34 F 20 30-39 0:33:19.3 0:33:51.4 10:45/M

108 Avery Shaver 221 9 F 4 1-14 0:33:20.4 0:33:52.6 10:45/M

109 Briana Underwood 253 39 F 21 30-39 0:33:21.3 0:33:56.4 10:45/M

110 Kim Baumann 15 55 F 3 50-59 0:33:42.5 0:34:27.7 10:52/M

111 Elizabeth Heckman 101 33 F 22 30-39 0:33:44.4 0:34:09.2 10:53/M

112 Janel Tobar 250 34 F 23 30-39 0:33:53.9 0:34:20.3 10:56/M

113 Sara Kinsman 287 33 F 24 30-39 0:33:53.9 0:34:20.4 10:56/M

114 Beth Welsh 257 47 F 14 40-49 0:33:57.4 0:34:06.7 10:57/M

115 Stephanie O'Day 181 28 F 16 20-29 0:33:59.6 0:34:11.4 10:58/M

116 Brittainy Haluptzok 97 25 F 17 20-29 0:34:09.7 0:34:52.6 11:01/M

117 Camile Harrison 99 27 F 18 20-29 0:34:18.2 0:34:49.8 11:04/M

118 Jordynn Davis 281 11 F 5 1-14 0:34:23.5 0:34:57.4 11:05/M

119 Alice Tripp 252 32 F 25 30-39 0:34:25.8 0:35:23.2 11:06/M

120 Alexandra Browning 37 26 F 19 20-29 0:34:26.1 0:35:23.2 11:06/M

121 Jillian Joyce 135 28 F 20 20-29 0:34:29.2 0:34:56.4 11:07/M

122 Claire Smith 285 16 F 7 15-19 0:34:32.2 0:35:07.9 11:08/M

123 Christine Horton 114 26 F 21 20-29 0:34:34.3 0:35:16.9 11:09/M

124 Nicole Knechtel 144 30 F 26 30-39 0:34:35.8 0:35:09.5 11:09/M

125 Allison Werner 304 17 F 8 15-19 0:34:40.0 0:35:14.5 11:11/M

126 Liahona Sevy 219 34 F 27 30-39 0:34:43.3 0:35:21.2 11:12/M

127 Tracy Clark 47 47 F 15 40-49 0:34:47.4 0:35:06.7 11:13/M

128 Adam Olsson 182 35 M 15 30-39 0:34:47.7 0:35:25.9 11:13/M

129 Tina Olsson 183 37 F 28 30-39 0:34:48.0 0:35:25.9 11:13/M

130 Brenda Hoffman 111 45 F 16 40-49 0:35:07.0 0:35:38.9 11:19/M

131 Zach Orford 185 35 M 16 30-39 0:35:15.1 0:35:59.4 11:22/M

132 Cally Fortin 76 21 F 22 20-29 0:35:27.1 0:35:40.9 11:26/M

133 Kimber Kittleson 141 29 F 23 20-29 0:35:28.1 0:35:40.3 11:26/M

134 Kelly Fischbach 300 42 F 17 40-49 0:35:31.0 0:36:18.2 11:27/M

135 Christine McGrath 303 44 F 18 40-49 0:35:31.8 0:36:18.2 11:27/M

136 Mike Ruff 213 33 M 17 30-39 0:35:43.6 0:36:05.5 11:31/M

137 Douglas Beling 21 13 M 9 1-14 0:35:44.1 0:35:54.9 11:32/M

138 Stacy Rohrbach 206 39 F 29 30-39 0:35:44.5 0:36:09.9 11:32/M

139 Kelly Carlile 42 30 F 30 30-39 0:35:53.5 0:36:16.3 11:35/M

140 Madison Carlile 43 4 F 6 1-14 0:35:53.5 0:36:16.6 11:35/M

141 Michelle Barre 14 30 F 31 30-39 0:36:22.1 0:36:47.4 11:44/M

142 Jim Funk 81 52 M 6 50-59 0:36:38.9 0:37:20.4 11:49/M

143 Briann Funk 80 16 F 9 15-19 0:36:39.3 0:37:20.8 11:49/M

144 Alyssa Pedersen 192 34 F 32 30-39 0:36:44.9 0:36:59.2 11:51/M

145 Susan Gould 91 58 F 4 50-59 0:36:46.9 0:37:05.4 11:52/M

146 Barbara Hernandez 105 46 F 19 40-49 0:36:51.2 0:37:07.3 11:53/M

147 Chandra Miller-Starks 170 40 F 20 40-49 0:36:52.9 0:37:15.4 11:54/M

148 Valerie Sunby-Thorp 245 31 F 33 30-39 0:36:53.9 0:37:15.4 11:54/M

149 Deziree Merino 166 31 F 34 30-39 0:36:57.3 0:37:36.2 11:55/M

150 Dar Nottage 178 51 F 5 50-59 0:36:57.4 0:37:36.8 11:55/M

151 Micah Wilson 263 34 M 18 30-39 0:37:12.2 0:37:46.9 12:00/M

152 Tanner Wilson 264 5 M 10 1-14 0:37:12.2 0:37:46.9 12:00/M

153 Kim Hackman 95 41 F 21 40-49 0:37:13.6 0:38:00.9 12:00/M

154 Bev Parnell 190 42 F 22 40-49 0:37:13.8 0:37:54.7 12:00/M

155 Graeme Parnell 191 39 M 19 30-39 0:37:14.6 0:37:54.4 12:01/M

156 Annemarie Sorbrach 270 39 F 35 30-39 0:37:22.5 0:37:48.0 12:03/M

157 Chelsea Baldwin 11 23 F 24 20-29 0:37:25.6 0:37:33.8 12:04/M

158 Patty Cone 50 44 F 23 40-49 0:37:54.6 0:38:42.4 12:14/M

159 Jennifer Peterson 276 35 F 36 30-39 0:38:20.0 0:39:05.1 12:22/M

5K Overall Page 8 of 16



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

160 Jordan Barger 242 14 F 7 1-14 0:38:26.3 0:38:48.8 12:24/M

161 Laura Barger 13 43 F 24 40-49 0:38:35.3 0:38:58.9 12:27/M

162 Claire Korschinowski 147 33 F 37 30-39 0:39:46.2 0:40:11.4 12:50/M

163 Kristee Orford 184 33 F 38 30-39 0:39:51.0 0:40:35.4 12:51/M

164 Ed Soule 236 65 M 4 60-99 0:39:52.0 0:40:22.2 12:52/M

165 Maria Totaan 298 37 F 39 30-39 0:40:06.6 0:40:23.4 12:56/M

166 Athol Layton 151 53 M 7 50-59 0:40:07.5 0:41:06.8 12:56/M

167 Charlaine Molina 296 42 F 25 40-49 0:40:12.5 0:40:29.3 12:58/M

168 Tammy Boone 31 51 F 6 50-59 0:40:25.0 0:40:53.5 13:02/M

169 Dawn Flammang 73 41 F 26 40-49 0:40:35.0 0:41:00.4 13:05/M

170 Ryan Pinto 197 47 M 9 40-49 0:40:35.7 0:41:00.4 13:05/M

171 Lynn Kase 139 55 F 7 50-59 0:41:04.1 0:41:33.7 13:15/M

172 Nicole Molgaard 172 26 F 25 20-29 0:41:04.2 0:41:40.9 13:15/M

173 Veronica Black 25 49 F 27 40-49 0:41:17.6 0:41:33.2 13:19/M

174 Tom Jensen 124 43 M 10 40-49 0:41:43.9 0:42:28.4 13:27/M

175 Josh Brown 34 13 M 11 1-14 0:41:44.3 0:42:14.4 13:28/M

176 Tami Jensen 125 45 F 28 40-49 0:41:44.5 0:42:28.6 13:28/M

177 Robin Brown 35 41 F 29 40-49 0:41:44.9 0:42:14.4 13:28/M

178 Taylor Lucas 162 26 F 26 20-29 0:41:53.4 0:42:21.5 13:31/M

179 Jessica Morgan 175 33 F 40 30-39 0:41:59.2 0:42:33.7 13:33/M

180 Brittany Dias 63 31 F 41 30-39 0:42:05.3 0:42:39.4 13:35/M

181 Kelsie Lucas 160 22 F 27 20-29 0:42:40.7 0:43:09.0 13:46/M

182 Christina Todd 251 42 F 30 40-49 0:42:51.1 0:43:21.0 13:49/M

183 Meghan McGuire 309 36 F 42 30-39 0:43:36.5 0:44:26.1 14:04/M

184 Danielle Cunningham 306 34 F 43 30-39 0:43:36.6 0:44:25.7 14:04/M

185 Jessica Soper 235 33 F 44 30-39 0:43:55.5 0:44:10.2 14:10/M

186 Erika Bonito 30 36 F 45 30-39 0:44:14.8 0:44:50.0 14:16/M

187 Connor O'Bryant 180 13 M 12 1-14 0:44:17.3 0:44:55.9 14:17/M

188 Maya Sevy 220 12 F 8 1-14 0:44:30.7 0:45:09.7 14:21/M

189 Tamara Lee 153 51 F 8 50-59 0:45:19.8 0:45:52.9 14:37/M

190 Carole Krohn 148 47 F 31 40-49 0:45:22.0 0:45:55.4 14:38/M

191 Trish Hodges 277 41 F 32 40-49 0:45:25.0 0:46:09.4 14:39/M

192 Dave Hinshaw 109 67 M 5 60-99 0:46:00.3 0:46:30.7 14:50/M

193 Jennifer Iverson 122 46 F 33 40-49 0:46:34.6 0:46:55.9 15:01/M

194 Keley Rolin 207 59 F 9 50-59 0:46:37.0 0:46:54.4 15:02/M

195 Rachel Foutz 78 25 F 28 20-29 0:46:43.0 0:47:28.4 15:04/M

196 Becki Foutz 77 46 F 34 40-49 0:46:43.3 0:47:29.2 15:04/M

197 Zane Gorski 88 9 M 13 1-14 0:46:46.8 0:47:19.4 15:05/M

198 Ken Iverson 123 44 M 11 40-49 0:46:57.1 0:46:57.1 15:09/M

199 Bobbie Youngman 267 31 F 46 30-39 0:47:10.0 0:47:58.6 15:13/M

200 Walter Smith 233 51 M 8 50-59 0:47:31.9 0:48:12.2 15:20/M

201 Angie Diefendorf 64 45 F 35 40-49 0:47:34.1 0:48:12.2 15:21/M

202 Mechelle Smith 232 41 F 36 40-49 0:47:35.1 0:48:12.2 15:21/M

203 Holly Gorski 87 39 F 47 30-39 0:47:45.3 0:48:18.7 15:24/M

204 Tahlea Baumann 16 13 F 9 1-14 0:48:27.1 0:49:12.7 15:38/M

205 Chloe Johnson 128 11 F 10 1-14 0:51:37.2 0:52:17.1 16:39/M

206 Karrie Johnson 131 45 F 37 40-49 0:51:38.5 0:52:21.2 16:39/M

207 Eliza Johnson 130 7 F 11 1-14 0:51:39.1 0:52:21.4 16:40/M

208 Pat Bankes 12 66 F 2 60-99 0:52:17.5 0:52:37.2 16:52/M

209 Lauren Clark 46 11 F 12 1-14 0:52:17.9 0:52:37.6 16:52/M

210 Maya Starbuck 241 35 F 48 30-39 0:54:05.3 0:55:00.2 17:27/M

211 Aiden Doyle 67 7 M 14 1-14 0:56:01.1 0:56:40.5 18:04/M

212 Lynn Gleason 307 39 F 49 30-39 0:56:53.0 0:57:32.4 18:21/M

213 Hayley Philpot 302 11 F 13 1-14 0:58:02.7 0:58:57.2 18:43/M

214 Michelle Philpot 299 25 F 29 20-29 0:58:03.3 0:58:57.5 18:44/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

215 Lynn Scott 218 44 F 38 40-49 0:58:08.9 0:58:44.2 18:45/M

216 Rosemary Miller 169 64 F 3 60-99 1:00:09.8 1:01:07.2 19:24/M

217 Scharlett Fuller 79 59 F 10 50-59 1:00:11.9 1:01:08.7 19:25/M

218 Kimberly Carlson 44 32 F 50 30-39 1:01:00.4 1:01:55.8 19:41/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Reganne Hoirup 112 13 6 0:23:42.3 0:23:47.2 7:39/M

2 Brittany Iverson 121 13 12 0:26:06.3 0:26:10.4 8:25/M

3 Kaitlyn Stoll 244 13 20 0:28:19.4 0:28:23.7 9:08/M

4 Avery Shaver 221 9 61 0:33:20.4 0:33:52.6 10:45/M

5 Jordynn Davis 281 11 71 0:34:23.5 0:34:57.4 11:05/M

6 Madison Carlile 43 4 89 0:35:53.5 0:36:16.6 11:35/M

7 Jordan Barger 242 14 105 0:38:26.3 0:38:48.8 12:24/M

8 Maya Sevy 220 12 127 0:44:30.7 0:45:09.7 14:21/M

9 Tahlea Baumann 16 13 139 0:48:27.1 0:49:12.7 15:38/M

10 Chloe Johnson 128 11 140 0:51:37.2 0:52:17.1 16:39/M

11 Eliza Johnson 130 7 142 0:51:39.1 0:52:21.4 16:40/M

12 Lauren Clark 46 11 144 0:52:17.9 0:52:37.6 16:52/M

13 Hayley Philpot 302 11 147 0:58:02.7 0:58:57.2 18:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Samantha Kallinen 283 16 10 0:25:39.1 0:25:48.3 8:16/M

2 Jessica Beals 17 15 22 0:28:28.8 0:28:47.3 9:11/M

3 Hannah Lampert 149 17 23 0:28:30.3 0:28:46.9 9:12/M

4 Elizabeth Gibson 83 17 24 0:28:30.7 0:28:46.9 9:12/M

5 Cheyenne Cortesi 53 17 25 0:28:31.1 0:28:46.9 9:12/M

6 Jasmine Pitzler 198 17 27 0:28:44.2 0:29:04.1 9:16/M

7 Claire Smith 285 16 75 0:34:32.2 0:35:07.9 11:08/M

8 Allison Werner 304 17 78 0:34:40.0 0:35:14.5 11:11/M

9 Briann Funk 80 16 91 0:36:39.3 0:37:20.8 11:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Samantha Fjellstad 286 20 7 0:24:03.5 0:24:12.7 7:45/M

2 Melony Davis 59 27 8 0:24:18.2 0:24:21.6 7:50/M

3 Amber Stanley 239 24 9 0:25:00.6 0:25:06.4 8:04/M

4 Amy Blakeslee 26 25 14 0:26:52.7 0:27:09.3 8:40/M

5 Kylie LaPlant 150 23 15 0:26:53.4 0:27:11.0 8:40/M

6 Emily Smith 230 28 21 0:28:24.3 0:28:29.2 9:10/M

7 Erin Rice 203 26 28 0:28:46.9 0:29:06.3 9:17/M

8 Jess Terhune 248 28 29 0:28:47.4 0:29:02.3 9:17/M

9 Jackie Koopman 146 24 32 0:28:51.2 0:29:19.2 9:18/M

10 Laura Eidson 69 28 34 0:29:01.2 0:29:20.9 9:22/M

11 Kaitlyn Lewis 155 20 42 0:30:03.5 0:30:10.1 9:42/M

12 Emily Gould 89 26 55 0:32:23.1 0:32:40.9 10:27/M

13 Brittany Hutchinson 117 24 56 0:32:27.4 0:32:49.1 10:28/M

14 Trinity Wilson 265 26 57 0:32:27.5 0:32:48.4 10:28/M

15 Anna Sutherland 246 27 58 0:32:31.7 0:33:01.2 10:29/M

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29

***Overall place within gender and division.

Puyallup Haunted Hustle 2012 Results

5K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, October 14, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 14
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

16 Stephanie O'Day 181 28 68 0:33:59.6 0:34:11.4 10:58/M

17 Brittainy Haluptzok 97 25 69 0:34:09.7 0:34:52.6 11:01/M

18 Camile Harrison 99 27 70 0:34:18.2 0:34:49.8 11:04/M

19 Alexandra Browning 37 26 73 0:34:26.1 0:35:23.2 11:06/M

20 Jillian Joyce 135 28 74 0:34:29.2 0:34:56.4 11:07/M

21 Christine Horton 114 26 76 0:34:34.3 0:35:16.9 11:09/M

22 Cally Fortin 76 21 83 0:35:27.1 0:35:40.9 11:26/M

23 Kimber Kittleson 141 29 84 0:35:28.1 0:35:40.3 11:26/M

24 Chelsea Baldwin 11 23 102 0:37:25.6 0:37:33.8 12:04/M

25 Nicole Molgaard 172 26 114 0:41:04.2 0:41:40.9 13:15/M

26 Taylor Lucas 162 26 118 0:41:53.4 0:42:21.5 13:31/M

27 Kelsie Lucas 160 22 121 0:42:40.7 0:43:09.0 13:46/M

28 Rachel Foutz 78 25 133 0:46:43.0 0:47:28.4 15:04/M

29 Michelle Philpot 299 25 148 0:58:03.3 0:58:57.5 18:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tori Ammons 3 38 1 0:21:11.3 0:21:12.9 6:50/M

2 Megan Hall 96 33 3 0:22:21.2 0:22:25.6 7:13/M

3 Jennifer Reedal 202 36 4 0:22:41.5 0:22:44.8 7:19/M

4 Susanna Hans 98 33 5 0:22:56.9 0:23:03.3 7:24/M

5 Janet Jepsen 126 33 13 0:26:07.3 0:26:11.4 8:25/M

6 Kelli Schramm 217 34 18 0:28:10.5 0:28:35.4 9:05/M

7 Julie Phares 194 37 19 0:28:12.3 0:28:35.9 9:06/M

8 Jenny Cullers 311 37 26 0:28:39.3 0:28:56.7 9:15/M

9 Jeanna Snyer 234 36 33 0:28:54.8 0:29:09.0 9:19/M

10 Jullie Irish 119 30 36 0:29:36.2 0:29:43.2 9:33/M

11 Celeste Martin 163 33 38 0:29:38.2 0:30:19.9 9:34/M

12 Kate Hollstrom 113 33 40 0:29:48.1 0:30:18.2 9:37/M

13 Jenn Sifferman 226 33 41 0:30:01.4 0:30:09.1 9:41/M

14 Kassie Hibbard 107 30 43 0:30:31.2 0:30:50.1 9:51/M

15 Kelly Racca 200 30 44 0:30:32.1 0:30:50.9 9:51/M

16 Rachael Rollins 210 34 47 0:30:36.6 0:31:07.7 9:52/M

17 Melissa Siebrecht 225 32 49 0:31:05.7 0:31:19.6 10:02/M

18 Melanie Wilson 262 34 52 0:31:45.7 0:32:22.8 10:15/M

19 Gina Hayes 100 36 53 0:31:46.8 0:32:22.4 10:15/M

20 Linnie Shaver 222 34 60 0:33:19.3 0:33:51.4 10:45/M

21 Briana Underwood 253 39 62 0:33:21.3 0:33:56.4 10:45/M

22 Elizabeth Heckman 101 33 64 0:33:44.4 0:34:09.2 10:53/M

23 Janel Tobar 250 34 65 0:33:53.9 0:34:20.3 10:56/M

24 Sara Kinsman 287 33 66 0:33:53.9 0:34:20.4 10:56/M

25 Alice Tripp 252 32 72 0:34:25.8 0:35:23.2 11:06/M

26 Nicole Knechtel 144 30 77 0:34:35.8 0:35:09.5 11:09/M

27 Liahona Sevy 219 34 79 0:34:43.3 0:35:21.2 11:12/M

28 Tina Olsson 183 37 81 0:34:48.0 0:35:25.9 11:13/M

29 Stacy Rohrbach 206 39 87 0:35:44.5 0:36:09.9 11:32/M

30 Kelly Carlile 42 30 88 0:35:53.5 0:36:16.3 11:35/M

31 Michelle Barre 14 30 90 0:36:22.1 0:36:47.4 11:44/M

32 Alyssa Pedersen 192 34 92 0:36:44.9 0:36:59.2 11:51/M

33 Valerie Sunby-Thorp 245 31 96 0:36:53.9 0:37:15.4 11:54/M

34 Deziree Merino 166 31 97 0:36:57.3 0:37:36.2 11:55/M

35 Annemarie Sorbrach 270 39 101 0:37:22.5 0:37:48.0 12:03/M

36 Jennifer Peterson 276 35 104 0:38:20.0 0:39:05.1 12:22/M

37 Claire Korschinowski 147 33 107 0:39:46.2 0:40:11.4 12:50/M

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

38 Kristee Orford 184 33 108 0:39:51.0 0:40:35.4 12:51/M

39 Maria Totaan 298 37 109 0:40:06.6 0:40:23.4 12:56/M

40 Jessica Morgan 175 33 119 0:41:59.2 0:42:33.7 13:33/M

41 Brittany Dias 63 31 120 0:42:05.3 0:42:39.4 13:35/M

42 Meghan McGuire 309 36 123 0:43:36.5 0:44:26.1 14:04/M

43 Danielle Cunningham 306 34 124 0:43:36.6 0:44:25.7 14:04/M

44 Jessica Soper 235 33 125 0:43:55.5 0:44:10.2 14:10/M

45 Erika Bonito 30 36 126 0:44:14.8 0:44:50.0 14:16/M

46 Bobbie Youngman 267 31 135 0:47:10.0 0:47:58.6 15:13/M

47 Holly Gorski 87 39 138 0:47:45.3 0:48:18.7 15:24/M

48 Maya Starbuck 241 35 145 0:54:05.3 0:55:00.2 17:27/M

49 Lynn Gleason 307 39 146 0:56:53.0 0:57:32.4 18:21/M

50 Kimberly Carlson 44 32 152 1:01:00.4 1:01:55.8 19:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Anita Behrbaum 18 47 2 0:21:47.0 0:21:50.1 7:02/M

2 Katie Cloyd 48 40 16 0:27:37.1 0:27:50.4 8:55/M

3 Connie Kittelman 140 44 17 0:27:39.1 0:27:59.6 8:55/M

4 Cynthia Johnson 129 49 30 0:28:48.5 0:29:21.2 9:17/M

5 Susan Spence 238 45 31 0:28:49.5 0:29:17.3 9:18/M

6 Vicki Shockey 223 40 35 0:29:02.9 0:29:10.4 9:22/M

7 Mared Beling 22 42 37 0:29:36.6 0:29:47.2 9:33/M

8 Jae Pierce 196 44 39 0:29:48.1 0:30:19.4 9:37/M

9 Kristine Babbbitt 10 45 46 0:30:34.2 0:30:40.7 9:52/M

10 Tammy Bigelow 24 48 48 0:30:50.3 0:31:21.9 9:57/M

11 Lisa Buzas 39 46 50 0:31:13.8 0:31:34.9 10:04/M

12 Toni Bryant 38 44 51 0:31:38.8 0:31:59.3 10:12/M

13 Shelley Werner 259 45 59 0:32:56.3 0:33:30.2 10:37/M

14 Beth Welsh 257 47 67 0:33:57.4 0:34:06.7 10:57/M

15 Tracy Clark 47 47 80 0:34:47.4 0:35:06.7 11:13/M

16 Brenda Hoffman 111 45 82 0:35:07.0 0:35:38.9 11:19/M

17 Kelly Fischbach 300 42 85 0:35:31.0 0:36:18.2 11:27/M

18 Christine McGrath 303 44 86 0:35:31.8 0:36:18.2 11:27/M

19 Barbara Hernandez 105 46 94 0:36:51.2 0:37:07.3 11:53/M

20 Chandra Miller-Starks 170 40 95 0:36:52.9 0:37:15.4 11:54/M

21 Kim Hackman 95 41 99 0:37:13.6 0:38:00.9 12:00/M

22 Bev Parnell 190 42 100 0:37:13.8 0:37:54.7 12:00/M

23 Patty Cone 50 44 103 0:37:54.6 0:38:42.4 12:14/M

24 Laura Barger 13 43 106 0:38:35.3 0:38:58.9 12:27/M

25 Charlaine Molina 296 42 110 0:40:12.5 0:40:29.3 12:58/M

26 Dawn Flammang 73 41 112 0:40:35.0 0:41:00.4 13:05/M

27 Veronica Black 25 49 115 0:41:17.6 0:41:33.2 13:19/M

28 Tami Jensen 125 45 116 0:41:44.5 0:42:28.6 13:28/M

29 Robin Brown 35 41 117 0:41:44.9 0:42:14.4 13:28/M

30 Christina Todd 251 42 122 0:42:51.1 0:43:21.0 13:49/M

31 Carole Krohn 148 47 129 0:45:22.0 0:45:55.4 14:38/M

32 Trish Hodges 277 41 130 0:45:25.0 0:46:09.4 14:39/M

33 Jennifer Iverson 122 46 131 0:46:34.6 0:46:55.9 15:01/M

34 Becki Foutz 77 46 134 0:46:43.3 0:47:29.2 15:04/M

35 Angie Diefendorf 64 45 136 0:47:34.1 0:48:12.2 15:21/M

36 Mechelle Smith 232 41 137 0:47:35.1 0:48:12.2 15:21/M

37 Karrie Johnson 131 45 141 0:51:38.5 0:52:21.2 16:39/M

38 Lynn Scott 218 44 149 0:58:08.9 0:58:44.2 18:45/M

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Candy Klein 143 57 11 0:25:46.6 0:25:58.4 8:19/M

2 Susan Waterman 256 58 54 0:31:53.9 0:32:31.3 10:17/M

3 Kim Baumann 15 55 63 0:33:42.5 0:34:27.7 10:52/M

4 Susan Gould 91 58 93 0:36:46.9 0:37:05.4 11:52/M

5 Dar Nottage 178 51 98 0:36:57.4 0:37:36.8 11:55/M

6 Tammy Boone 31 51 111 0:40:25.0 0:40:53.5 13:02/M

7 Lynn Kase 139 55 113 0:41:04.1 0:41:33.7 13:15/M

8 Tamara Lee 153 51 128 0:45:19.8 0:45:52.9 14:37/M

9 Keley Rolin 207 59 132 0:46:37.0 0:46:54.4 15:02/M

10 Scharlett Fuller 79 59 151 1:00:11.9 1:01:08.7 19:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Carrie Knight 292 67 45 0:30:33.8 0:31:32.7 9:51/M

2 Pat Bankes 12 66 143 0:52:17.5 0:52:37.2 16:52/M

3 Rosemary Miller 169 64 150 1:00:09.8 1:01:07.2 19:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 David Averill 6 10 5 0:20:22.0 0:20:23.2 6:34/M

2 Alex Perez 308 13 19 0:25:44.9 0:25:59.4 8:18/M

3 Nic Aversa 9 13 20 0:25:48.8 0:25:59.5 8:19/M

4 Stephen Gibson 84 13 21 0:26:04.2 0:26:17.9 8:25/M

5 Sam Cardwell 41 10 24 0:26:18.8 0:26:42.4 8:29/M

6 Brett Roper 211 10 29 0:28:46.2 0:28:56.0 9:17/M

7 Victor Beling 23 13 30 0:28:49.5 0:28:59.9 9:18/M

8 Anthony Rollins 208 10 38 0:30:33.9 0:31:04.5 9:51/M

9 Douglas Beling 21 13 51 0:35:44.1 0:35:54.9 11:32/M

10 Tanner Wilson 264 5 54 0:37:12.2 0:37:46.9 12:00/M

11 Josh Brown 34 13 60 0:41:44.3 0:42:14.4 13:28/M

12 Connor O'Bryant 180 13 61 0:44:17.3 0:44:55.9 14:17/M

13 Zane Gorski 88 9 63 0:46:46.8 0:47:19.4 15:05/M

14 Aiden Doyle 67 7 66 0:56:01.1 0:56:40.5 18:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Garrett Nunn 295 18 2 0:18:14.4 0:18:18.0 5:53/M

2 Wyatt DeJong 62 17 6 0:20:23.5 0:20:27.3 6:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 AJ Nunn 294 21 4 0:19:47.9 0:19:51.5 6:23/M

2 Brandon Smith 65 26 26 0:27:20.3 0:28:01.1 8:49/M

3 Travis Philpot 301 26 33 0:29:19.8 0:29:27.9 9:27/M

4 Charlie Johnson 127 20 35 0:29:43.7 0:29:50.6 9:35/M

5 Dustin Miller 167 29 44 0:31:28.3 0:31:46.9 10:09/M

6 Nathan Sutherland 247 29 45 0:32:30.6 0:33:01.4 10:29/M

7 Kris Browning 289 27 47 0:33:15.0 0:34:11.6 10:43/M

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 and over

Male 1 to 14
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jerem Hackenberg 94 37 8 0:20:54.6 0:20:57.4 6:45/M

2 Roger White 261 37 13 0:22:47.3 0:22:54.4 7:21/M

3 Martin Miller 274 33 14 0:23:21.0 0:23:22.6 7:32/M

4 Mark Rohrbach 280 38 15 0:23:33.1 0:23:42.6 7:36/M

5 Kevin Nehls 176 36 23 0:26:18.5 0:26:45.4 8:29/M

6 Forrest Warmoth 255 33 25 0:26:26.5 0:26:34.8 8:32/M

7 Brian Hibbard 106 34 27 0:27:25.5 0:27:44.2 8:51/M

8 Chris Hutton 118 34 28 0:28:42.9 0:29:10.0 9:15/M

9 Tom Irish 120 31 31 0:28:59.8 0:29:05.7 9:21/M

10 Michael Martin 164 32 34 0:29:34.8 0:30:17.4 9:32/M

11 Joshua Nestorov 177 30 37 0:30:30.6 0:30:49.2 9:50/M

12 Peter Rollins 209 33 40 0:30:34.8 0:31:04.1 9:52/M

13 Onur Ozbek 187 32 42 0:31:04.5 0:31:18.4 10:01/M

14 Justin Joyce 136 30 46 0:32:51.0 0:33:18.2 10:35/M

15 Adam Olsson 182 35 48 0:34:47.7 0:35:25.9 11:13/M

16 Zach Orford 185 35 49 0:35:15.1 0:35:59.4 11:22/M

17 Mike Ruff 213 33 50 0:35:43.6 0:36:05.5 11:31/M

18 Micah Wilson 263 34 53 0:37:12.2 0:37:46.9 12:00/M

19 Graeme Parnell 191 39 55 0:37:14.6 0:37:54.4 12:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lance Docken 305 45 1 0:17:50.4 0:17:51.2 5:45/M

2 Michael Decker 61 40 11 0:22:45.5 0:22:46.9 7:20/M

3 Joseph Flansburg 74 48 12 0:22:46.5 0:22:49.7 7:21/M

4 Nick Lilley 156 43 16 0:24:41.9 0:24:48.4 7:58/M

5 Dan Cardwell 40 45 17 0:24:51.8 0:25:15.0 8:01/M

6 Tom Gibson 85 46 22 0:26:04.3 0:26:18.4 8:25/M

7 Dave Beling 20 40 32 0:29:19.7 0:29:31.3 9:27/M

8 Keith Werner 258 47 39 0:30:34.7 0:31:06.1 9:52/M

9 Ryan Pinto 197 47 58 0:40:35.7 0:41:00.4 13:05/M

10 Tom Jensen 124 43 59 0:41:43.9 0:42:28.4 13:27/M

11 Ken Iverson 123 44 64 0:46:57.1 0:46:57.1 15:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mitch Parker 189 52 3 0:19:09.3 0:19:10.4 6:11/M

2 George Gonzales 282 52 7 0:20:40.3 0:20:44.1 6:40/M

3 William Brown 36 50 10 0:22:35.0 0:22:44.9 7:17/M

4 Keith Lambertus 310 56 41 0:30:57.5 0:31:34.3 9:59/M

5 Greg Miller 168 54 43 0:31:25.6 0:31:46.9 10:08/M

6 Jim Funk 81 52 52 0:36:38.9 0:37:20.4 11:49/M

7 Athol Layton 151 53 57 0:40:07.5 0:41:06.8 12:56/M

8 Walter Smith 233 51 65 0:47:31.9 0:48:12.2 15:20/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 30 to 39

Male 50 to 59

5K Age Group Page 15 of 16



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Erick Lindbergh 157 61 9 0:21:29.5 0:21:31.6 6:56/M

2 Mike Behrbaum 19 62 18 0:24:57.5 0:25:03.4 8:03/M

3 Elbert Field 71 73 36 0:29:45.6 0:29:57.5 9:36/M

4 Ed Soule 236 65 56 0:39:52.0 0:40:22.2 12:52/M

5 Dave Hinshaw 109 67 62 0:46:00.3 0:46:30.7 14:50/M

Male 60 and over
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